
PRIMARY PREP SCHOOL / LOWER GRADE BOYS 11
PRE K3 DOES NOT WEAR A UNIFORM

***REQUIRED BOYS UNIFORMS PREK-4 ONLY***
SLACKS
Khaki

PULL UPS

4-7 Regular & Slim
8-12 Regular & Slim
14-20 Regular & Slim

Husky

SIZE 2-6

27.00
28.00
30.00
31.00

16.00

POLO SHIRT w/ logo
Short sleeve

WHITE

YXXS-YM
YL-YXL
ADULT

19.00
20.00
21.00

LONG SLEEVE ADD $1.00

VARSITY SWEATER w/ logo
Long Sleeve
Navy/ White

YXXS-YM
YL – YXL
ADULT

38.00
39.00
40.00

DRESS SHORTS
NAVY

PULL UPS

4-7 Regular & Slim
8-16 Regular & Slim
Husky, Prep, or Men’s

SIZES 2-6

24.00
25.00
26.00

15.00

FALL & SPRING

BELT All Sizes 10.00

SOCKS- Navy-Cotton All Sizes – 3 Pack 12.00

SWEATSHIRT w/ logo GREY ALL SIZES 18.00 PLAY & LEARN GYM WEAR

SWEATBOTTOM w/ logo NAVY ALL SIZES 18.00 PLAY & LEARN GYM WEAR

T-SHIRT w/ logo
Grey

YOUTH
ADULT

11.00
11.50

PLAY & LEARN GYM WEAR

GYM SHORTS MESH w/ logo
Navy

YOUTH
ADULT

14.00
15.00

PLAY & LEARN GYM WEAR

*** REQUIRED BOY’S UNIFORMS K- 4TH GRADE***

SLACKS
Khaki

PULL UPS

4-7 Regular & Slim
8-12 Regular & Slim
14-20 Regular & Slim

Husky
Men’s
SIZE 2-6

27.00
28.00
30.00
31.00
32.00
16.00

POLO SHIRT w/ logo
Short sleeve

WHITE

YXXS-YM
YL-YXL
ADULT

20.00
21.00
22.00

LONG SLEEVE ADD $1.00

VARSITY SWEATER w/ logo
Long Sleeve
Navy/ White

YXXS-YM
YL – YXL
ADULT

38.00
39.00
40.00

DRESS SHORTS
NAVY

PULL UPS

4-7 Regular & Slim
8-16 Regular & Slim
Husky, Prep, or Men’s

SIZES 2-6

24.00
25.00
26.00

15.00

FALL & SPRING

BELT All Sizes 10.00

SOCKS- Navy-Cotton All Sizes 4.00

SWEATSHIRT w/ logo GREY ALL SIZES 18.00

SWEAT BOTTOM w/ logo NAVY ALL SIZES 18.00

T-SHIRT w/ logo
Grey

YOUTH
ADULT

11.00
11.50

GYM SHORTS MESH w/ logo
Navy

YOUTH
ADULT

14.00
15.00

***OPTIONAL BOY’S UNIFORMS***

OXFORD SHIRT
SHORT SLEEVE

White

Youth
Husky
Adult

18.00
19.00
20.00

LONG SLEEVE ADD $1.00

TIE Navy and Khaki Stripes ALL SIZES 10.00

SWEATER VEST w/ logo
Navy/White

YOUTH
ADULT

34.00
36.00

BLAZER w/ Emblem Navy ALL SIZES 85.00

LOBEL’S UNIFORM OUTFITTERS
5819 BERGENLINE AVE (CORNER OF 59TH)

WEST NEW YORK, NJ 07093
201-864-1700
2023 Price List
www.lobels.net

Login: primary Password: PrepParent

http://www.lobels.net/



