## PRE K3 DOES NOT WEAR A UNIFORM

BLAZER w/ Emblem Navy

	**REQUIRED BOYS UNIFORMS PREK-4 ONLY***		
SLACKS Wholei	4-7 Regular & Slim	27.00	
Khaki	8-12 Regular & Slim	28.00	
	14-20 Regular & Slim	30.00	
	Husky	31.00	
PULL UPS	SIZE 2-6	16.00	
POLO SHIRT w/ logo	YXXS-YM	19.00	
Short sleeve	YL-YXL	20.00	LONG SLEEVE ADD \$1.00
WHITE	ADULT	21.00	
VARSITY SWEATER w/ logo	YXXS-YM	38.00	
Long Sleeve	YL – YXL	39.00	
Navy/ White	ADULT	40.00	
DRESS SHORTS	4-7 Regular & Slim	24.00	
NAVY	8-16 Regular & Slim	25.00	FALL & SPRING
	Husky, Prep, or Men's	26.00	
PULL UPS	SIZES 2-6	15.00	
BELT	All Sizes	10.00	
		12.00	
SOCKS- Navy-Cotton	All Sizes – 3 Pack		DLAV S. LEADNI CVAA WEAD
SWEATSHIRT w/ logo GREY	ALL SIZES	18.00	PLAY & LEARN GYM WEAR
SWEATBOTTOM w/ logo NAVY	ALL SIZES	18.00	PLAY & LEARN GYM WEAR
T-SHIRT w/ logo	YOUTH	11.00	PLAY & LEARN GYM WEAR
Grey	ADULT	11.50	
GYM SHORTS MESH w/ logo	YOUTH	14.00	PLAY & LEARN GYM WEAR
Navy	ADULT *** REQUIRED BOY'S UNIFORMS K- 4 <sup>TH</sup> GRADE***	15.00	
SLACKS	4-7 Regular & Slim	27.00	
Khaki	8-12 Regular & Slim	28.00	
MidN	14-20 Regular & Slim	30.00	
	Husky	31.00	
	Men's	32.00	
PULL UPS	SIZE 2-6	16.00	
POLO SHIRT w/ logo	YXXS-YM	20.00	
Short sleeve	YL-YXL	21.00	LONG SLEEVE ADD \$2
WHITE	ADULT	22.00	LONG SELEVE ADD 3.
VARSITY SWEATER w/ logo	YXXS-YM	38.00	
• •	YL – YXL	39.00	
Long Sleeve Navy/ White	ADULT	40.00	
DRESS SHORTS	4-7 Regular & Slim	24.00	EALL O CODING
NAVY	8-16 Regular & Slim Husky, Prep, or Men's	25.00 26.00	FALL & SPRING
	nusky, Piep, or Well's	20.00	
PULL UPS	SIZES 2-6	15.00	
BELT	All Sizes	10.00	
SOCKS- Navy-Cotton	All Sizes	4.00	
SWEATSHIRT w/ logo GREY	ALL SIZES	18.00	
SWEAT BOTTOM w/ logo NAVY	ALL SIZES	18.00	
T-SHIRT w/ logo	YOUTH	11.00	
Grey	ADULT	11.50	
GYM SHORTS MESH w/ logo	YOUTH	14.00	
Navy	ADULT	15.00	
	***OPTIONAL BOY'S UNIFORMS***		
OXFORD SHIRT	Youth	18.00	1010015555
SHORT SLEEVE	Husky	19.00	LONG SLEEVE ADD \$1.00
White	Adult	20.00	
	ALL CIPEC	10.00	İ
TIE Navy and Khaki Stripes	ALL SIZES		
SWEATER VEST w/ logo	YOUTH	34.00	

LOBEL'S UNIFORM OUTFITTERS
5819 BERGENLINE AVE (CORNER OF 59TH)
WEST NEW YORK, NJ 07093
201-864-1700
2023 Price List
www.lobels.net

ALL SIZES

85.00

Login: primary Password: PrepParent